
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Bradon  Miller Eisenhower Tigers 164.0 300.0 0

2 WILL  CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 163.6 245.0 0

3 Noah Niederklein Pittsburg 164.6 240.0 0

4 Zachary Bayliff Maize South 158.4 235.0 0

5 Jackson Baldwin Goddard High School 163.4 235.0 0

6 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 161.4 225.0 0

7 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 161.4 225.0 0

8 Hagan Whitcraft Spring Hill High School 158.4 215.0 0

9 Michael Dudrey Eisenhower Tigers 164.0 210.0 0

10 Austin Alpers Eisenhower Tigers 156.6 205.0 0

11 Tyrone Butler Lansing High School 160.4 200.0 0

12 Garrett Cronin Mill Valley 163.2 195.0 0

13 Tristan  Baker Mill Valley 163.6 195.0 0

14 Jayce Peppard Goddard High School 160.0 185.0 0

15 MJ Lowe Pittsburg 163.0 185.0 0

16 Jacob Campbell Spring Hill High School 158.0 180.0 0

17 Jackson Pohl LV Pioneers 160.0 180.0 0

18 Brody Stuever Goddard High School 164.4 180.0 0

19 Gabe  Jones Eisenhower Tigers 163.6 175.0 0

20 Dominic Sandoval Kapaun Mt. Carmel 157.2 165.0 0

21 Brandon Contreras Goddard High School 156.2 160.0 0

22 JOSH REID Basehor Linwood 162.2 135.0 0

Mens 165.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 WILL  CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 163.6 425.0 0

2 Bradon  Miller Eisenhower Tigers 164.0 425.0 0

3 Tristan  Baker Mill Valley 163.6 395.0 0

4 Tyrone Butler Lansing High School 160.4 365.0 0

5 Michael Dudrey Eisenhower Tigers 164.0 355.0 0

6 Hagan Whitcraft Spring Hill High School 158.4 345.0 0

7 Jackson Baldwin Goddard High School 163.4 320.0 0

8 Austin Alpers Eisenhower Tigers 156.6 315.0 0

9 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 161.4 315.0 0

10 Garrett Cronin Mill Valley 163.2 315.0 0

11 Dominic Sandoval Kapaun Mt. Carmel 157.2 300.0 0

12 Zachary Bayliff Maize South 158.4 300.0 0

13 Jayce Peppard Goddard High School 160.0 300.0 0

14 Noah Niederklein Pittsburg 164.6 275.0 0

15 Jacob Campbell Spring Hill High School 158.0 270.0 0

16 JOSH REID Basehor Linwood 162.2 265.0 0

17 Gabe  Jones Eisenhower Tigers 163.6 265.0 0

18 Jackson Pohl LV Pioneers 160.0 250.0 0

19 Brandon Contreras Goddard High School 156.2 245.0 0

20 MJ Lowe Pittsburg 163.0 240.0 0

21 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 161.4 0 0

22 Brody Stuever Goddard High School 164.4 0 0

Mens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 WILL  CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 163.6 275.0 0

2 Tristan  Baker Mill Valley 163.6 265.0 0

3 Bradon  Miller Eisenhower Tigers 164.0 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Michael Dudrey Eisenhower Tigers 164.0 250.0 0

5 Hagan Whitcraft Spring Hill High School 158.4 240.0 0

6 Garrett Cronin Mill Valley 163.2 230.0 0

7 Noah Niederklein Pittsburg 164.6 230.0 0

8 Tyrone Butler Lansing High School 160.4 225.0 0

9 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 161.4 225.0 0

10 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 161.4 215.0 0

11 Austin Alpers Eisenhower Tigers 156.6 205.0 0

12 Jacob Campbell Spring Hill High School 158.0 200.0 0

13 Jayce Peppard Goddard High School 160.0 200.0 0

14 JOSH REID Basehor Linwood 162.2 200.0 0

15 Jackson Baldwin Goddard High School 163.4 200.0 0

16 Gabe  Jones Eisenhower Tigers 163.6 195.0 0

17 Zachary Bayliff Maize South 158.4 185.0 0

18 Dominic Sandoval Kapaun Mt. Carmel 157.2 175.0 0

19 Jackson Pohl LV Pioneers 160.0 175.0 0

20 Brody Stuever Goddard High School 164.4 165.0 0

21 MJ Lowe Pittsburg 163.0 160.0 0

22 Brandon Contreras Goddard High School 156.2 155.0 0

Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bradon  Miller Eisenhower Tigers 164.0 985.0 10

2 WILL  CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 163.6 945.0 8

3 Tristan  Baker Mill Valley 163.6 855.0 6

4 Michael Dudrey Eisenhower Tigers 164.0 815.0 4

5 Hagan Whitcraft Spring Hill High School 158.4 800.0 2

6 Tyrone Butler Lansing High School 160.4 790.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 161.4 755.0 0

8 Jackson Baldwin Goddard High School 163.4 755.0 0

9 Noah Niederklein Pittsburg 164.6 745.0 0

10 Garrett Cronin Mill Valley 163.2 740.0 0

11 Austin Alpers Eisenhower Tigers 156.6 725.0 0

12 Zachary Bayliff Maize South 158.4 720.0 0

13 Jayce Peppard Goddard High School 160.0 685.0 0

14 Jacob Campbell Spring Hill High School 158.0 650.0 0

15 Dominic Sandoval Kapaun Mt. Carmel 157.2 640.0 0

16 Gabe  Jones Eisenhower Tigers 163.6 635.0 0

17 Jackson Pohl LV Pioneers 160.0 605.0 0

18 JOSH REID Basehor Linwood 162.2 600.0 0

19 MJ Lowe Pittsburg 163.0 585.0 0

20 Brandon Contreras Goddard High School 156.2 560.0 0

21 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 161.4 450.0 0

22 Brody Stuever Goddard High School 164.4 345.0 0


